Team Overall Results

2022 Boys RRC Championship

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=
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Wabash
Maconaquah
Northfield
Peru
Manchester

Tippecanoe Valley

Agee Race Timing, LLC

Average Time Score

00:11:53.45
00:12:05.09
00:12:10.84
00:13:01.00
00:13:27.98
00:15:30.67

Printed: 10/1/2022 11:10:44 AM

43
50
54
96
117
155

Name Average Time Finishers
Rochester 00:13:02.44 4
North Miami 00:13:50.69 4
Southwood 00:14:43.91 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name

2022 Boys RRC Championship

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wabash 00:11:53.45 5 43
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1106 Ezra Church 00:10:47.32 1
2 2 1107 Luis Trejo 00:11:16.60 2
3 3 1108 Kamden Oswalt 00:11:26.29 3
4 20 1109 Beckett Shaw 00:12:58.10 18
5 21 1111 Jacoby Amburgey 00:12:58.95 19
2 Maconaquah 00:12:05.09 8 50
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 988  Levi Oglesby 00:11:56.45 7
2 10 990  Levi Merritt 00:12:04.11 9
3 11 986  Joel Loshnowsky 00:12:04.18 10
4 12 993  Aidyn Farnell 00:12:04.30 11
5 14 989  Ari Shrock 00:12:16.41 13
6 29 991  Chase Million 00:13:27.76 (24)
7 31 992  Colt Myers 00:13:33.76 (25)
3 Northfield 00:12:10.84 9 54
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 1027 Woyatt Bucher 00:11:43.41 5
2 6 1026 Bode Sorg 00:11:46.06 6
3 13 1028 Eli Gahl 00:12:13.18 12
4 17 1029 Kourtland Pratt 00:12:34.93 15
5 18 1030 Preston Moore 00:12:36.60 16
6 23 1032 Holten Satterthwaite 00:13:04.62 (20)
7 26 1031 Nate Hodson 00:13:13.08 (22)
4  Peru 00:13:01.00 12 96
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 1052 Ben Garner 00:11:57.60 8
2 16 1053 Marcus Garner 00:12:31.81 14
3 24 1054 Landon Emerson 00:13:06.02 21
4 32 1049 Kaeden Wright 00:13:35.50 26
5 34 1051 Jalen Reemer 00:13:54.07 27
6 41 1050 Jaxon Jiminez 00:14:37.70 (32)
7 49 1047 Owen Mayhill 00:16:53.33 (36)
5 Manchester 00:13:27.98 7 117
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 932  Oliver Fitzpatrick 00:11:26.80 4
2 27 1002 Gabe Selleck 00:13:14.83 23
3 37 1003 Ezra Hendricks 00:14:09.60 29
4 38 1004 Graham Kreps Miller 00:14:10.52 30
5 39 1001 Nolan Hernandez 00:14:18.14 31
6 42 1005 Luke Vanderpool 00:14:41.22 (33)
7 46 999  Brayden Bucher 00:15:04.49 (34)
6 Tippecanoe Valley 00:15:30.67 5 155
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
19 1089 Luis Nunez 00:12:43.80 17
2 35 1093 Keagan Tignor 00:14:03.81 28
3 47 1091 Noah Ryan 00:15:17.20 35
4 50 1090 Berkley Rhamey 00:17:14.14 37
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2022 Boys RRC Championship

5 55 1092 Eli Schewman 00:18:14.41 38
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2022 Boys RRC Championship

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 0
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 0
16 14
17 15
18 16
19 17
20 18
21 19
22 0
23 (20)
24 21
25 0
26 (22)
27 23
28 0
29 (24)
30 0
31 (25)
32 26
33 0
34 27
35 28
36 0
37 29
38 30
39 31
40 0
41 (32)
42 (33)
43 0
44 0
45 0
46 (34)
a7 35
48 0
49 (36)
50 37
51 0

Agee Race Timing, LLC

1106
1107
1108
932

1027
1026
988

1059
1052
990

986

993

1028
989

1060
1053
1029
1030
1089
1109
1111
1062
1032
1054
1014
1031
1002
1013
991

1069
992

1049
1012
1051
1093
987

1003
1004
1001
1034
1050
1005
1061
1033
1016
999

1091
1068
1047
1090
1042

Ezra Church

Luis Trejo
Kamden Oswalt
Oliver Fitzpatrick
Wyatt Bucher
Bode Sorg

Levi Oglesby
Leondro Javier
Ben Garner

Levi Merritt

Joel Loshnowsky
Aidyn Farnell

Eli Gahl

Ari Shrock
Caden Biernacki
Marcus Garner
Kourtland Pratt
Preston Moore
Luis Nunez
Beckett Shaw
Jacoby Amburgey
Tyson Wachtmann
Holten Satterthwaite
Landon Emerson
Aiden Adams
Nate Hodson
Gabe Selleck
Grant Hovermale
Chase Million
Andrew Wright
Colt Myers
Kaeden Wright
Keaton Floor
Jalen Reemer
Keagan Tignor
Jacob Bowman
Ezra Hendricks

Graham Kreps Miller

Nolan Hernandez
Landon McLaughlin
Jaxon Jiminez
Luke Vanderpool
Joshua DeSonia
Gavin Lester
Michael Miser
Brayden Bucher
Noah Ryan

Luc Neal

Owen Mayhill
Berkley Rhamey
Jaxson Hannigan

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:10:47.32  Wabash
8th 00:11:16.60  Wabash
7th 00:11:26.29  Wabash
8th 00:11:26.80 Manchester
8th 00:11:43.41 Northfield
6th 00:11:46.06 Northfield
7th 00:11:56.45 Maconaquah
8th 00:11:57.09 Rochester
8th 00:11:57.60 Peru
6th 00:12:04.11 Maconaquah
8th 00:12:04.18 Maconaquah
7th 00:12:04.30 Maconaquah
8th 00:12:13.18 Northfield
7th 00:12:16.41 Maconaquah
6th 00:12:21.79 Rochester
8th 00:12:31.81 Peru
8th 00:12:34.93 Northfield
7th 00:12:36.60 Northfield
6th 00:12:43.80  Tippecanoe Valley
6th 00:12:58.10  Wabash
6th 00:12:58.95  Wabash
6th 00:13:00.71 Rochester
8th 00:13:04.62 Northfield
8th 00:13:06.02 Peru
7th 00:13:11.91 North Miami
7th 00:13:13.08 Northfield
8th 00:13:14.83 Manchester
7th 00:13:24.21 North Miami
6th 00:13:27.76 Maconaquah
8th 00:13:32.29 Southwood
6th 00:13:33.76 Maconaquah
6th 00:13:35.50 Peru
6th 00:13:45.20 North Miami
8th 00:13:54.07 Peru
7th 00:14:03.81 Tippecanoe Valley
8th 00:14:05.71 Maconaquah
7th 00:14:09.60 Manchester
6th 00:14:10.52 Manchester
8th 00:14:18.14 Manchester
8th 00:14:18.37 Northfield
7th 00:14:37.70 Peru
6th 00:14:41.22 Manchester
7th 00:14:50.17 Rochester
7th 00:14:59.00 Northfield
8th 00:15:01.47 North Miami
8th 00:15:04.49 Manchester
6th 00:15:17.20  Tippecanoe Valley
8th 00:15:55.53 Southwood
7th 00:16:53.33 Peru
6th 00:17:14.14  Tippecanoe Valley
6th 00:17:14.36 Peru
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52

53

54

55 38
56 0
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1043
1045
1046
1092
1048

2022 Boys RRC Championship

Carsyn Foust
Gavin Dunnaway
Jaxson Long

Eli Schewman
TJ Murphy

6th
7th
7th
6th
7th

00:17:16.82
00:17:25.05
00:18:02.71
00:18:14.41
00:19:26.72
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Peru
Peru
Peru
Tippecanoe Valley
Peru
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